

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

TS/12/2015

IN THE GOODS OF: SUNIL KUMAR BANERJEE,
DECEASED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 11th August, 2025.

Appearance:

*Mr. Uday Narayan Betal, Adv.
..for the plaintiff*

*Mr. Sourajit Das, Adv.
Mrs. Amrita Panja Moulick, Adv.
Ms.S. Agarwal, Adv.
..for respondent.*

The Court:- Adjourned to 17th September, 2025 for framing of issues.

Discovery, inspection, admission and denial of documents as well as
disclosure of documents shall be complete in the meantime.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)